County Unemployment Rates
April 2025 - Non Seasonally Adjusted
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Unemployment Rates
cra:';om h B Lower Than State Rate 3.0%

- Same As State Rate 3 0%
- Higher Than State Rate 3 0%

Indiana Non-Seasonally Adjusted Rate 3.0%
Indiana Seasonally Adjusted Rate 3.9%
Source: DWD, Local Area Unemployment Statistics
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Unemployment Rates by County

AREA

Howard
Lake
Starke
Crawford
Cass
Miami
Scott
Fayette
LaPorte
Tipton
Switzerland
Blackford
Grant
Newton
Porter
Randolph
Vermillion
Fulton
Henry
Parke

St. Joseph
Wayne
Clark
Delaware
Elkhart
Harrison
Jasper
Jefferson
Owen

Vigo
Floyd
Greene
Madison
Marion
Orange
Pike
Steuben
Washington
White
Carroll
Clay
Dearborn
Fountain
Jennings
Knox
Kosciusko

April 2025 (Preliminary)
Prepared May 16, 2025

RATE

NMNMNMNMNRNNOMNRONNWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWWwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwsbso

.

SWh

RANK

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
k51
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

WORKFORCE
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AREA

Lawrence
Ohio
Bartholomew
Marshall
Putnam
Vanderburgh
Wabash
Adams
Allen
Benton
Decatur
Franklin
Jay

Morgan
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Ripley
Rush
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Clinton
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Huntington
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Posey
Shelby
Tippecanoe
Warren
Whitley
Hancock
Jackson
LaGrange
Johnson
Monroe
Pulaski
Warrick
Gibson
Hamilton
Hendricks
Montgomery
Boone
Dubois
Martin
Wells
Daviess
Union
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Key Huntington County Manufacturers
Jok Pastings on INDEED.Com
As of 5.28.25

Company # Postings on INDEED.COV

ALH Building Systems
Bendix

Dairy Farmers of America
Ecolab

Holman

Homier

Novae

Sortera Alloys

Teijin
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‘indeed

Q. Jobtitle, keywords, or company

9 Huntington County, IN

Pay « Remote ~

Location ~ Experiencelevel ~ Education ~

Upload your resume - Let employers find you

jobs in Huntington County, IN

Sort by: relevance - date

Maintenance Tech lli

Teijin Automotive Technologies 2.8 ¥
Huntington, IN

Pay information not provided  Contract

Sales Representative

ALH Building Systems
Markle, IN

$50,000 - $70,000 a year

= Easily apply

Company ~ JobType ~

Encouraged toapply ~

Date posted ~

200+ jobs &



Cooler Supervisor

Dairy Farmers of America 3.1 v«
Huntington, IN 46750

$78,000- $87,000 ayear v  Referral program  Tuition reimbursement 401(k)

Healthinsurance 401(k) matching Paid holidays

> Easily apply

New

Machine Operator/Brake Press Operator

Holman 3.3 ¥
Huntington, IN 46750

4 Typically responds within 3 days

$19-3%21anhour v Full-time Day shift +2

Health insurance Paidtime off Visioninsurance

2 Easily apply

New

Handyman Assistant

Homier LLC 2.0 ¥¢
Huntington, IN 46750

$13-%$15anhour Full-time 8 hour shift +i

= Easily apply

Maintenance Technician

Sortera Technologies, Inc. 2.7
Markle, IN 46770

$24 - %32 anhour «  Full-time Overtime

2 Easily apply

Tuition reimbursement

Health insurance

Dental insurance

Paid time off



New .
Maintenance Technician

Kemps 2.9 ¥
Huntington, IN 46750

Upto $33anhour v  Weekends asneeded +2  Referral program

Tuition reimbursement  401(k) Healthinsurance 401(k) matching Paid holidays

2 Easily apply

'

Production Technician

EcolablInc. 3.5 #
Huntington, IN 46750

4 Typically responds within 10 days

$19.28anhour Full-time Mondayto Friday +1  Childcare

Tuition reimbursement  Petinsurance Employee stock purchase plan

Production Supervisor

Teijin Automotive Technologies 2.8 #
Huntington, IN

Pay information not provided

Assembler - Markle 2

Sure-Trac
Markle, IN 46770

Pay information not provided  Fuil-time  Weekends as needed +3  Health insurance

401(k) matching Paidtimeoff Visioninsurance Dentalinsurance Lifeinsurance

= Easily apply

es s

Maintenance Technician 2nd Shift

Bendix Commercial Vehicles Systems LLC
Huntington, IN 46750

$25.70 - $34.30 anhour v Full-time Overtime Safety equipment provided

On-the-jobtraining Tuition reimbursement  Parental leave 401k}

= Easily apply




